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Jared Wilson           M3539         0/34        6:33        2:06       30:19        1:12       17:07       57:19
Nathan Smith           M3539         1/34        6:20        1:44       30:50        1:01       17:29       57:26
Nick Alden             M2529         1/38        5:47        1:59       30:43        0:58       18:41       58:09
Grant Hayball          M3034         1/33        5:31        1:48       31:34        1:07       18:21       58:24
Jaysun Pyatt           M3539         2/34        6:56        2:17       32:17        1:19       17:38     1:00:29
Chris Bendix           M2024         1/22        5:23        2:33       33:10        1:10       18:37     1:00:54
Tom St.clair           M4549         1/24        6:59        2:38       32:43        1:15       18:18     1:01:55
Jeremy Weinman         M3034         2/33        6:08        2:16       33:16        1:32       18:44     1:01:58
Gabe Doebler           M3034         3/33        7:20        2:25       33:51        1:04       17:32     1:02:14
Dave Campbell          M4044         1/25        6:46        2:20       31:21        1:26       20:20     1:02:16
Jason Hawthorne        M4044         2/25        7:42        2:32       32:51        1:40       18:13     1:03:00
Ben Metcalfe           M2529         2/38        6:13        2:05       33:12        1:07       20:51     1:03:30
Brian Wakefield        M2024         2/22        6:18        2:25       34:11        1:13       19:34     1:03:43
Michael Rueter         M3034         4/33        6:10        2:21       33:43        1:14       21:09     1:04:39
Joe Blanchard          M2529         3/38        6:49        1:58       34:18        1:02       20:32     1:04:40
Gabe Babcock           M2024         3/22        7:08        2:21       34:45        0:57       20:07     1:05:20
Mike Gilbert           M4549         2/24        8:07        2:17       34:26        1:15       19:30     1:05:36
Noah Megowan           M3539         3/34        7:00        2:26       36:16        1:33       18:40     1:05:56
Tom Cordier            M4549         3/24        8:31        2:06       33:39        1:03       20:51     1:06:11
Matt Dehlin            M3539         4/34        9:46        2:33       34:57        1:39       17:31     1:06:27
Ken Hyland             M4044         3/25        8:20        2:35       35:41        1:18       18:53     1:06:48
Jason Thelen           M3539         5/34        8:18        2:24       35:15        1:28       19:33     1:06:59
Malcolm Anderson       M2024         4/22        7:15        2:29       35:10        1:16       20:51     1:07:03
Joel Wilson            M3539         6/34        7:48        3:53       31:10        1:24       22:47     1:07:05
Tim Johnson            M4549         4/24        7:43        3:02       35:21        1:31       19:29     1:07:08
Kristina Lackner       F4044         0/20        9:00        2:01       33:16        1:57       20:55     1:07:12
Taylor Manfredi        M2024         5/22        7:57        2:00       33:30        1:06       22:42     1:07:17
Robert Jackson         M3539         7/34        7:39        2:12       37:31        1:18       19:10     1:07:51
Cory Duncan            M3539         8/34        8:57        2:35       34:29        1:25       20:42     1:08:10
Jonathan Rasca         M3034         5/33        9:28        2:43       34:42        1:17       20:07     1:08:19
Scott Metzler          M5054         1/19        7:35        3:11       33:41        1:17       23:10     1:08:56
Parice Juntradetdoungd M3034         6/33        7:47        2:40       35:34        1:45       21:17     1:09:05
John Beckstead         M3034         7/33        9:17        2:27       36:21        1:07       20:08     1:09:22
Steve Hanson           M4549         5/24        6:32        2:24       38:36        1:42       20:18     1:09:35
Brian Roddy            M3539         9/34        8:20        2:54       35:46                             1:09:37
Kimberly Mullen        F3539         1/25        9:50        1:34       35:28        1:25       21:33     1:09:52
Lauren Flynn           F2024         1/30        6:22        1:43       39:42        1:40       20:26     1:09:54
Adam Ward              M3539        10/34        8:02        2:42       34:17        1:17       23:37     1:09:58
Jake Leighter          M2024         6/22        6:47        3:10       38:51        1:22       19:51     1:10:02
Megan Banks            F4044         1/20        9:12        1:39       35:15        2:03       21:56     1:10:06
Jeff Hamlin            M4549         6/24        7:47        3:19       34:07        1:19       23:44     1:10:17
Frederick White        M3034         8/33        7:20        3:19       37:26        1:45       20:44     1:10:37
Melissa Norland        F3539         2/25        8:54        2:07       36:05        1:58       21:30     1:10:37
Jonathan Hoffman       M2529         4/38        7:28        3:10       36:55        1:48       21:13     1:10:38
Rick Collins           M5054         2/19        8:14        2:35       37:07        1:31       21:45     1:11:14
Alexandre Baudouin     M3539        11/34        8:41        2:54       37:21        1:31       21:02     1:11:32
Matthew White          M3034         9/33        7:33        3:41       36:50        1:42       21:46     1:11:33
Jon Bellona            M2529         5/38        9:45        2:54       38:23        1:35       18:54     1:11:34
Jason Saunders         M3539        12/34        9:09        2:46       35:09        1:38       22:51     1:11:35
Carrie Ward            F4044         2/20        8:35        2:17       37:09                             1:11:42
Stefanie Rimel         F3034         1/45        9:13        2:47       38:17        1:35       19:54     1:11:48
Andrew Roehrig         M2024         7/22        6:04        2:59       41:06        1:04       20:35     1:11:50
Annie Loe              F3034         2/45        9:10        2:53       36:36        2:17       20:52     1:11:50
Phil Anderson          M5559         1/14                   11:03       36:50        1:35       22:34     1:12:04
Peter Moe              M3034        10/33        9:38        4:11       35:28        1:35       21:20     1:12:15
Jeff Boyd              M3539        13/34        7:20        3:49       39:09        1:25       20:37     1:12:22
Jared Hass             M3539        14/34        7:42        2:58       37:02        2:15       22:24     1:12:24
Chase Kahmann          M2024         8/22        7:02        2:48       38:47        1:31       22:25     1:12:35
Kellymc McKean         F3034         3/45        9:05        2:00       39:30        1:38       20:30     1:12:46
Nathan Skankey         M2529         6/38        7:47        3:01       38:30        1:31       22:14     1:13:06
Lisa Wourms            F4044         3/20        8:06        2:11       36:36        1:52       24:21     1:13:08
Sheila Donahoe         F4549         1/14        7:37        2:33       37:48        2:09       23:06     1:13:14
Pete Slocum            M4044         4/25        9:19        2:16       39:06        1:14       21:23     1:13:20
Peter Eschbach         M4549         7/24        7:47        2:51       35:36        2:14       24:53     1:13:23
Ryan Sheridan          M2529         7/38        7:18        2:50       40:38        1:26       21:12     1:13:25
Stephen Klutho         M1519          1/8        7:48        3:47       39:49        0:58       21:04     1:13:28
Juli Huddleston        F2529         1/26        7:17        3:17       39:58        2:06       20:55     1:13:35
Andrew Girardin        M3034        11/33        8:15        4:28       38:15        1:48       21:01     1:13:50
Simon Blatz            M2024         9/22        9:59        2:23       37:45        1:26       22:25     1:13:59
Sandra Uesugi          F3539         3/25        7:24        1:41       37:50        1:30       25:35     1:14:02
Wayne Snider           M2529         8/38                   12:36       38:25        0:58       22:03     1:14:04
Keeley Tillotson       F1519          1/6        6:52        2:18       41:03        1:38       22:13     1:14:06
Bill Walters           M5054         3/19        9:27        4:17       38:09        2:11       20:04     1:14:10
Jon Booth              M3034        12/33        8:44        3:02       38:32        1:42       22:15     1:14:17
Sybil Fisher           F3539         4/25        6:27        1:46       38:58        1:23       25:45     1:14:20
Rob Uetrecht           M4044         5/25        9:23        3:25       36:13                             1:14:32
Ellen Banks            F1519          2/6        6:29        2:04       42:32        2:01       21:48     1:14:56
Grant Cyrus            M2529         9/38                   11:42       38:28        1:09       23:35     1:14:56
Jim Huddleston         M5559         2/14                   12:10       36:28        2:10       24:11     1:15:00
Amanda Smith           F3034         4/45        8:53        1:48       38:01        1:31       24:52     1:15:07
Jade Koide             F2529         2/26        6:50        3:10       37:58        1:34       25:40     1:15:13
Bobby Richards         M2529        10/38        7:40                   43:39        1:20       22:36     1:15:16
Mike Dirksen           M6099          1/9        7:25        2:30       37:42        1:27       26:14     1:15:19
John Mersmann          M4044         6/25        8:08        3:16       40:03        1:48       22:03     1:15:20
Kara Smith             F3539         5/25        8:56        1:55       39:39        1:26       23:27     1:15:24
Cindi Feldman          F4044         4/20        8:29        2:11       38:13        1:41       25:10     1:15:46
Tyler Lynch            M3034        13/33        9:02        2:42       41:03        1:48       21:35     1:16:11
Jeremy Kern            M3539        15/34       10:15        4:16       38:52        2:16       20:33     1:16:13
Charlotte Graham       F2024         2/30        5:58        2:12       41:42        1:06       25:14     1:16:14
David Riddell          M4044         7/25        8:19        4:09       39:04        2:35       22:08     1:16:18
Betsy Swanback         F2024         3/30        8:59        2:19       40:31        1:53       22:49     1:16:33
Cameron Carpenter      M3539        16/34        7:49        2:42       39:16        3:21       23:27     1:16:36
Even Evensen           M6099          2/9        8:19        2:31       37:31        1:23       26:51     1:16:37
Roger Nyquist          M5054         4/19        8:04        2:38       40:31        1:26       24:08     1:16:49
Katy Swaim             F3539         6/25        8:52        2:19       39:23        1:46       24:30     1:16:52
Colleen Wedin          F4044         5/20        9:01        2:30       41:35        2:09       21:40     1:16:56
Andy Skreen            M2529        11/38        7:26        3:22       37:44        1:28       26:56     1:16:59
Kasey Carlson          M2529        12/38        9:35        3:07       39:35        1:28       23:18     1:17:06
Casey Gifford          F2024         4/30        8:40        2:23       41:49        1:38       22:35     1:17:07
Ryan Grable            M1519          2/8       12:16        4:18       39:41        1:27       19:44     1:17:27
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Mandy Haven            F2529         3/26        8:23        2:09       40:53        1:50       24:19     1:17:36
Catalina Acuna         F2529         4/26        7:27        1:26       42:25        1:47       24:33     1:17:39
Suzanne Middleton      F4044         6/20       10:13        2:32       38:45        1:38       24:29     1:17:40
Brad Stclair           M5054         5/19        7:43        2:54       38:32        1:44       26:50     1:17:45
Emily Alcott           F2529         5/26        9:42        2:16       39:52        1:32       24:23     1:17:47
Joe Kleinhenz          M3034        14/33        7:58        3:31       40:15        1:55       24:07     1:17:48
Clarissa Acevedo       F2024         5/30        8:27        2:05       43:10        2:02       22:04     1:17:50
Kelsey Ward            F2024         6/30        8:33        2:02       41:39        1:38       23:58     1:17:51
Shawn Gerdes           M5054         6/19        7:32        3:32       37:45        1:40       27:25     1:17:56
David Livengood        M4549         8/24        7:48        2:57       41:17        1:26       24:31     1:18:01
Greg Congreves         M4549         9/24        8:40        3:48       39:15        1:36       24:46     1:18:07
Ethan Stehley          M3034        15/33       11:45        5:32       34:58        2:15       23:36     1:18:08
Jeramy Smith           M2529        13/38        7:58        3:36       40:50        1:58       24:01     1:18:26
Drew Holmes            M4044         8/25        9:56        2:48       37:19        1:31       26:52     1:18:28
Nikki Carpenter        F3034         5/45        7:09        2:33       43:31        2:04       23:14     1:18:33
Andre Ayala            M1519          3/8        8:19        3:27       44:36        1:40       20:37     1:18:41
Allison Hammond        F3034         6/45        9:19        2:05       40:05        1:32       25:40     1:18:43
Sam Whalen             M2024        10/22        8:54        4:25       41:06        1:57       22:19     1:18:44
Samantha Longacre      F2024         7/30        8:49        4:44       41:16        3:19       20:39     1:18:48
Barbara Rose           F5054          1/9        8:26        3:51       38:36        3:32       24:22     1:18:49
John Trudt             M3539        17/34        8:47        3:08       39:24        1:29       26:01     1:18:51
Jill Hertel            F3034         7/45       11:35        1:53       41:33        1:03       22:55     1:19:01
Sondra Grable          F4549         2/14        9:23        2:34       39:45        2:08       25:08     1:19:01
John Foltz             M2529        14/38        9:03        2:33       40:02        1:12       26:17     1:19:09
Kim Goodale            F3034         8/45        6:46        2:34       44:41        1:27       23:40     1:19:10
Kevin Donahoe          M3034        16/33        8:31        4:08       38:54        1:58       25:38     1:19:11
Yutaka Yokote          M3034        17/33                   13:15       40:03        1:46       24:13     1:19:18
Colin Armstrong        M2529        15/38       12:35        4:56       37:37        2:22       21:53     1:19:25
Adam Brayton           M1519          4/8        6:14        3:53       45:09        1:28       22:39     1:19:25
John Klock             M5054         7/19       11:05        3:54       40:31        2:19       21:36     1:19:28
Tatiana Davalon        F4549         3/14        9:19        2:38       41:18        2:20       23:56     1:19:32
Sarah Davison          F2529         6/26        8:17        3:01       41:26        1:58       24:48     1:19:32
Tracy Johnson          F3539         7/25       12:36        2:47       37:44        2:17       24:10     1:19:36
Fritz Forgy            M4549        10/24        7:10        3:07       41:22        1:36       26:19     1:19:37
Brian Kier             M4044         9/25       10:01        4:21       39:44        2:31       23:00     1:19:40
David Winkler          M3034        18/33        6:30        2:42       39:21        1:34       29:33     1:19:42
Drew Miller            M2529        16/38        9:09        4:30       41:08        2:18       22:36     1:19:43
Stephanie Uetrecht     F4044         7/20        9:43        2:44       39:32        2:11       25:31     1:19:43
Kara Koetje            F2024         8/30        6:52        2:28       44:00        1:38       24:47     1:19:47
Roger Fink             M3539        18/34                   14:58       39:54        1:49       23:05     1:19:48
Fernando Medina        M1519          5/8       11:38        4:57       40:47        1:10       21:18     1:19:52
Chuck McGlade          M5054         8/19        9:07        4:54       41:04        2:48       22:04     1:19:57
Brian Wood             M4044        10/25        9:50        4:25       38:50        2:19       24:34     1:19:59
Leeanne Schrotzberger  F4549         4/14        7:12        1:42       41:21        1:25       28:18     1:20:01
Don Gannon             M5054         9/19        8:54        3:16       41:00        1:53       24:57     1:20:02
Margaret Ruwitch       F1519          3/6        7:01        2:40       44:27        1:50       24:08     1:20:09
Eric Getz              M3539        19/34       12:10        6:02       38:13        1:58       21:55     1:20:20
Brett Zimmerman        M2024        11/22        9:36        4:36       41:52        2:27       21:51     1:20:23
Leanne Neal            F3034         9/45        8:36        2:25       41:43        2:18       25:22     1:20:25
Joel Weinman           M3034        19/33        7:31        3:20       42:25        1:26       25:57     1:20:42
Katie Swank            F3034        10/45        9:04        2:41       39:10        2:19       27:46     1:21:02
Fiona Meinert          F2024         9/30        9:29        3:50       40:14        2:41       24:48     1:21:04
Andy Martinez          M3034        20/33       11:41        3:51       38:32        2:31       24:39     1:21:17
Lori Saunders          F3539         8/25        9:57        4:55       39:45        2:16       24:23     1:21:19
Katie Tackman          F2024        10/30        7:13        1:51       46:11        1:31       24:32     1:21:20
Dallin Anderson        M2529        17/38       11:05        2:23       43:06        1:03       23:44     1:21:24
Morgan Brown           M3034        21/33        8:30        3:44       41:23        2:55       24:51     1:21:24
Natasha Edinger        F3034        11/45        8:54        2:24       44:15        1:59       23:52     1:21:25
Adam Lefebvre          M3034        22/33       11:07        2:45       41:53        2:21       23:19     1:21:27
Chad Schermerhorn      M4044        11/25       10:25        4:39       38:39        2:04       25:38     1:21:27
Stephanie Rose         F2529         7/26       10:02        2:26       42:04        1:14       25:40     1:21:28
Taylor Carr            M3034        23/33        8:33        3:09       38:02        2:51       28:50     1:21:28
Kendra Seniow          F2024        11/30        7:31        3:49       40:17        2:37       27:16     1:21:31
Scott Dougall          M3539        20/34       11:36        3:30       41:09        2:04       23:10     1:21:32
Greg Stone             M5054        10/19        8:41        4:27       38:12        2:15       27:57     1:21:34
Gloria Califf          F5559          1/8        8:58        3:57       39:28        2:11       26:59     1:21:35
Robert Jones           M6099          3/9       10:45        4:15       39:15        1:19       26:01     1:21:38
Tim Fey                M2024        12/22        7:17        4:07       44:11        1:00       25:04     1:21:41
Mattias Johansson      M3034        24/33        9:05        5:53       40:26        3:06       23:11     1:21:43
Jayme Pierce           F2024        13/30        8:41        3:31       42:26        2:17       24:46     1:21:43
Jessica Garinger       F2024        12/30        6:59        2:18       45:59        1:21       25:03     1:21:43
Scott Kruis            M4549        11/24       11:18        5:15       39:05        2:53       23:10     1:21:44
Aaron Moomaw           M2529        18/38        9:39        3:12       41:55        2:12       24:45     1:21:45
T.j. Hafner            M1519          6/8       11:56        4:13       41:06        2:48       21:45     1:21:49
Cameron Gumbert        M2024        13/22       10:00        3:34       40:33        1:15       26:30     1:21:54
Kara Doescher          F1519          4/6        7:15        2:31       43:10        1:51       27:11     1:22:00
Michelle Callan        F3034        12/45       10:01        3:01       42:29        2:21       24:22     1:22:16
Jr Bier                M4044        12/25        9:40        4:15       41:32        2:15       24:40     1:22:24
Bobby Pickering        M2529        19/38        9:49        3:46       41:22        1:38       25:48     1:22:26
Aaron Leeb             M4044        13/25        8:55        5:09       39:53        2:28       25:59     1:22:26
Kyle Smalley           M2529        20/38       10:12        2:33       44:33        1:25       23:49     1:22:33
Mark Larsen            M3034        25/33       10:05        3:38       41:04        2:40       25:04     1:22:33
Lauren Peters          F2529         8/26       10:25        3:56       43:53        2:12       22:16     1:22:44
Cara Miller            F2529         9/26        8:02        3:55       42:15        1:54       26:38     1:22:47
Jason Pittman          M3539        21/34       10:04        2:44       42:22        1:31       26:06     1:22:49
Alan Park              M4549        12/24                   14:09       40:47        2:06       25:49     1:22:52
Nate Doty              M2024        14/22       10:22        3:51       42:55        1:39       24:06     1:22:55
Geoffrey Hale          M2024        15/22       10:16        3:14       41:55        2:36       24:57     1:23:00
Nell Brown             F3034        13/45        7:18        2:53       43:11        2:51       26:49     1:23:04
Aileen Schrock         F2024        14/30        8:08        3:53       42:15        2:16       26:43     1:23:16
Alexander Ellis        M2529        21/38        7:40        4:29       38:57        2:46       29:21     1:23:16
Robert Joerger         M6099          4/9       10:58        5:27       38:50        2:25       25:37     1:23:19
Steven Mott            M5054        11/19                   12:35       37:57        1:40       31:05     1:23:19
Steve Crandall         M4044        14/25       13:04        3:49       41:58        1:53       22:38     1:23:24
Shane Smith            M2024        16/22       10:30        5:34       41:29        1:57       23:52     1:23:24
Corrie Stum            F2024        15/30       10:35        3:09       43:01        1:05       25:33     1:23:26
Lee Moody              M4044        15/25        8:41        3:29       40:03        2:06       29:08     1:23:29
Carly Heron            F3539         9/25       13:54        3:09       38:49        2:22       25:16     1:23:33
Eric Johansson         M3539        22/34       10:58        4:57       41:00        2:32       24:15     1:23:42
Cindy Babcock          F2529        10/26        7:51        3:54       42:16        1:55       27:55     1:23:53
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Carey Schulte          F4549         5/14        8:18        3:13       43:20        1:58       27:04     1:23:55
Chuck Cox              M5054        12/19        8:29        3:43       41:56        1:52       27:55     1:23:56
Emily Dreier           F3034        14/45        7:58        3:56       42:16        2:16       27:30     1:23:58
Stewart Larsen         M3034        26/33        7:49        4:51       45:45        1:58       23:35     1:23:59
Maryann Congreves      F5054          2/9        8:12        2:28       43:02        1:35       28:41     1:24:00
Paul Schones           M3034        27/33        7:59        2:55       42:03        1:22       29:42     1:24:02
Craig Degarlais        M3539        23/34        9:13        4:21       42:11        2:09       26:09     1:24:05
David Brackett         M2529        22/38       10:10        3:16       45:08        1:22       24:11     1:24:09
Libby Arnosti          F1519          5/6        6:17        1:56       48:26        1:09       26:19     1:24:10
Sarah Konold           F2024        16/30        8:18        3:03       44:45        2:08       25:57     1:24:12
Molly Mack             F2024        17/30       11:12        2:35       44:21        1:35       24:41     1:24:26
Jeff Vine              M4549        13/24       12:05        5:04       37:34        2:36       27:10     1:24:30
Aaron Stansbury        M2529        23/38       10:41        4:04       43:04        3:18       23:32     1:24:41
Karen Clevering        F3034        15/45        8:14        4:15       44:26        2:25       25:21     1:24:43
Corrie Sizemore        F2529        11/26        8:53                   50:03        1:25       24:30     1:24:54
John Malosh            M4549        14/24       10:54        5:47       40:59        1:51       25:25     1:24:59
Nicole Hermann         F2529        12/26        6:52        3:11       46:50        1:22       26:48     1:25:05
Maryanne Reiter        F5054          3/9        8:50        3:39       42:55        2:31       27:09     1:25:05
Alice Fockele          F2024        18/30       11:06        3:50       42:59        2:09       25:06     1:25:13
Megan Heying           F2024        19/30       10:17        3:50       43:29        2:17       25:20     1:25:15
Andrew Baggett         M2024        17/22       12:40        5:08       38:19        2:40       26:26     1:25:16
Macdonald Jackson      M3539        24/34        8:26        4:24       42:01        2:07       28:19     1:25:19
Tali Klip              F2024        20/30       10:30        3:37       45:16        1:25       24:31     1:25:20
Dean Miller            M5054        13/19       16:19        5:44       40:18        2:31       20:31     1:25:24
Andrew Hayes           M3034        28/33       11:59        5:45       41:03        2:47       23:49     1:25:26
Lee Magnusson          M2529        24/38        7:30        4:53       43:41        1:39       27:44     1:25:30
Shannon Zuschlag       F3034        16/45        8:08        4:04       46:51        1:04       25:22     1:25:32
Annie Watters          F1519          6/6       10:22        2:46       45:25        2:13       24:45     1:25:33
Gail Kimberling        F5559          2/8        9:05        2:49       43:00        2:55       27:42     1:25:33
Greg Smith             M5054        14/19        9:14        4:26       42:34        2:31       26:46     1:25:34
Stephen Clark          M4044        16/25        8:41        3:37       44:05        2:19       26:52     1:25:37
Taza Muncie-Jarvis     F2529        13/26       11:12        2:52       44:20        1:22       25:53     1:25:41
William Alden          M6099          5/9        9:23        3:35       38:46        2:06       32:04     1:25:56
Stephenie Fink         F3539        10/25       10:30        4:15       43:06        2:29       25:44     1:26:06
Kari Holbert           F2529        14/26        9:57        3:19       48:42        2:17       21:54     1:26:12
Erin Darlington        F2529        15/26        9:01        2:59       45:33        1:51       26:46     1:26:13
Scott McCleery         M5559         3/14        8:26        4:00       42:03        2:58       28:49     1:26:18
Jamie White            F3034        17/45        7:24        3:05       45:09        1:31       29:09     1:26:19
Rod Ilg                M5054        15/19       10:48        5:21       39:04        1:44       29:23     1:26:23
Dawnetta Rios          F3539        11/25        9:45        3:27       43:29        2:14       27:28     1:26:25
Cynthia Willis         F4044         8/20        7:55        2:25       43:46        2:03       30:15     1:26:25
Ken Bronson            M5559         4/14       14:12        5:23       39:02        2:17       25:36     1:26:32
R.j. Lee               M2529        25/38        7:57        3:50       45:36        2:34       26:44     1:26:42
Karr'A Adams           F3034        18/45       10:39        3:22       43:54        1:47       27:03     1:26:47
Laura Ireland Moore    F3034        19/45        9:40        3:55       45:53        2:26       24:51     1:26:48
Allison Bryan          F3034        20/45       10:19        4:54       43:04        2:58       25:35     1:26:53
Dana Salisbury         F4044         9/20        9:39        3:15       42:46        2:37       28:41     1:27:01
Amanda Cochran         F3034        21/45        9:23        3:00       45:54        2:40       26:04     1:27:03
Sonia Lauer            F2024        21/30        9:57        3:15       48:04        1:41       24:08     1:27:07
Nicholas Kralj         M3034        29/33       10:39        4:24       42:10        2:43       27:12     1:27:10
Adam Stone             M1519          7/8        7:37        4:08       46:33        2:27       26:43     1:27:30
Jillian Sanford        F2024        22/30        7:32        2:49       45:01        2:01       30:08     1:27:33
Petra Whitacre         F2529        16/26       11:35        4:31       41:18        2:01       28:11     1:27:38
John Elder             M6099          6/9       11:16        4:32       42:27        3:05       26:19     1:27:40
Trenton Carpenter      M2529        26/38                   13:45       44:05        1:52       28:03     1:27:47
Lynn Hellwege          M4549        15/24       10:00        5:09       42:53        2:48       26:58     1:27:50
Jane McCleery          F5559          3/8        9:33        3:30       48:03        2:19       24:25     1:27:52
Johanna Robertson      F2024        23/30        8:55        2:48       47:05        1:10       27:52     1:27:53
Sheri Burk             F4044        10/20       11:03        3:16       43:28        2:27       27:41     1:27:57
Nathan Ross            M2529        27/38        9:09        3:57       44:19        1:27       29:06     1:28:00
Julianne Freeman       F4549         6/14       10:43        3:59       46:01        2:00       25:16     1:28:01
Jeff Bemrose           M4549        16/24        9:03        4:44       43:16        2:56       28:10     1:28:10
Karl Stum              M5559         5/14       14:22        3:20       40:56        2:04       27:31     1:28:15
Jim Patton             M4549        17/24       17:30        4:54       36:46        3:52       25:20     1:28:23
John Killoran          M5559         6/14       11:25        6:37       46:46        4:26       19:13     1:28:28
Patrick Karr           M3539        25/34        9:08        4:35       41:33        2:11       31:00     1:28:28
David Akishin          M3539        26/34        9:51        5:23       40:27        2:54       30:18     1:28:55
Alisa Walbridge        F3034        22/45        8:08        3:00       49:19        1:39       26:49     1:28:57
Amy Doering Smith      F3539        12/25        7:40        4:32       44:28        2:40       29:38     1:29:01
Katie Zabrocki         F2529        17/26       10:02        3:20       48:04        1:22       26:12     1:29:02
Shannon Harty          F3034        23/45       10:15        5:19       50:31        1:38       21:19     1:29:04
Brian West             M4549        18/24       12:59        3:50       42:19        2:24       27:31     1:29:05
Ethan Wilson           M5559         7/14                   13:39       43:42        2:03       29:48     1:29:14
Amy Lennon             F4549         7/14        9:42        4:12       46:05        2:20       26:54     1:29:15
Tom Thomson            M5054        16/19       15:10        3:17       39:55        2:10       28:47     1:29:22
Bill Weidner           M3539        27/34       11:19        6:09       40:07        2:42       29:09     1:29:27
Patrick Egan           M4044        17/25       15:03        6:22       40:43        2:48       24:39     1:29:37
Erica Crisp            F3539        13/25        8:29        2:29       45:23        2:01       31:13     1:29:37
Eric Hodges            M3034        30/33        9:48        4:35       46:44        2:53       25:38     1:29:40
Jeff Hosler            M3539        28/34       10:15        4:31       41:27        2:24       31:03     1:29:42
Lindsey Kiesz          F3034        24/45        8:38        2:33       45:36        1:42       31:15     1:29:46
Thomas Ottenheimer     M4549        19/24        9:46        5:06       44:37        2:19       28:05     1:29:55
Ryan Haven             M2529        28/38       11:18        5:02       46:03        2:10       25:22     1:29:57
Chris Hiaasen          F5054          4/9        9:05        3:31       46:02        2:29       28:50     1:29:59
Kate Thomas            F3034        25/45       10:15        2:49       44:12        2:10       30:33     1:30:01
Bradley Donahoe        M4549        20/24        8:28        4:12       41:15        1:56       34:09     1:30:02
Kerry Smith            M5054        17/19       13:44        5:25       46:09        3:29       21:14     1:30:03
Amy Sutkus             F3539        14/25        8:28        3:33       48:02        1:46       28:18     1:30:09
Kirk Cushing           M4044        18/25        9:38        7:50       40:22                             1:30:13
Kristin Pote           F3034        26/45        8:32        3:28       49:16        1:56       27:02     1:30:16
Bettina Schempf        F4549         8/14       12:13        2:29       44:31        2:23       28:39     1:30:17
David Vogt             M4044        19/25       11:00        3:28       43:38        1:37       30:32     1:30:18
Michelle White         F3539        15/25        9:20        3:33       48:25        1:55       27:07     1:30:22
Victoria Davis         F3034        27/45       11:20        6:30       45:36        2:32       24:32     1:30:32
Jennifer Beathe        F3539        16/25       10:01        2:43       47:31        1:51       28:26     1:30:34
Bruce Bechtel          M4549        21/24        9:49        4:58       46:47        3:00       26:04     1:30:40
Corey Bernhardt        M2529        29/38        9:58        6:51       46:30        2:05       25:15     1:30:41
Morgan Madison         M3034        31/33       10:16        6:08       42:54        3:04       28:20     1:30:44
Aimee Ankeny           F2024        24/30        9:15        2:44       47:42        1:46       29:21     1:30:50
Jaime Davies           F3539        17/25       11:54        2:53       45:30        2:29       28:10     1:30:56
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Kerry Rueck            F3539        18/25       13:23        2:31       47:29        1:54       25:41     1:31:00
John Bay               M4549        22/24       10:23        4:40       43:44        2:57       29:25     1:31:11
Stephen Stum           M2529        30/38       14:45        4:32       45:47        2:22       23:46     1:31:14
Adam Thomas            M4044        20/25       11:31        6:20       42:30        1:53       29:03     1:31:18
Abby Coleman           F2024        25/30       10:08        2:49       47:48        1:24       29:11     1:31:22
Rhiannon Thomas        F3034        28/45       11:10        3:39       43:31        2:42       30:24     1:31:27
Darla Wagner           F4044        11/20       11:25        3:26       43:30        2:52       30:13     1:31:28
Victoria Howry         F5559          4/8       10:37        3:34       42:43        1:56       32:39     1:31:31
Judd Feldman           M4044        21/25       10:12        3:54       47:07        2:08       28:16     1:31:38
Brian Toncray          M2024        18/22       15:11        3:45       47:47        2:00       22:57     1:31:42
April Graybill         F3034        29/45       11:19        4:11       46:50        2:20       27:15     1:31:57
Elliott Crowder        M4044        22/25        9:26                   47:20        3:19       31:55     1:32:02
Christine Lasich       F3539        19/25        8:59        3:47       45:35        2:30       31:24     1:32:16
Deborah Carver         F5559          5/8       11:50        3:07       44:15        3:04       30:01     1:32:19
Kacey McCallister      M2024        19/22       10:04        3:58       56:54        2:01       19:21     1:32:20
Tammy Lee              F3034        30/45       12:58        3:03       48:03        2:42       25:32     1:32:21
Robby Ubben            M1519          8/8       12:27        4:47       51:39                             1:32:33
Nichole O'Brien        F3034        31/45       10:56        3:09       47:08        2:39       28:40     1:32:36
Sandy Teal             F4044        12/20       10:35        3:58       48:28        1:50       27:56     1:32:49
Warren Pinkard         M2529        31/38                                                                 1:32:50
Sam Duke               M2529        32/38       11:46        4:32       45:57        3:07       27:33     1:32:58
Emily Krieg            F3034        32/45       10:19        3:04       46:09        1:42       31:55     1:33:11
Roger Traylor          M5054        18/19       11:25        5:25       45:56        2:14       28:14     1:33:17
Kira O'Connor          F2529        18/26       10:03        3:52       48:44        2:05       28:43     1:33:28
Alexa Carleton         F2529        19/26       10:31        4:27       52:09        1:38       25:17     1:34:04
Bill Steen             M5559         8/14                   16:44       46:51        2:47       27:43     1:34:07
Austin Hammer          M4044        23/25       25:46        3:40       38:41        1:22       25:27     1:34:59
Chris Wheeler          M2024        20/22       11:19        3:45       46:17        1:43       31:57     1:35:04
Barbara Thiele         F5559          6/8       11:43        4:06       39:10        2:32       37:41     1:35:13
Carlye Krohn           F3034        33/45       11:23        3:26       49:23        2:04       28:59     1:35:17
Christopher Stearns    M3539        29/34       10:07        5:56       45:00        2:43       31:35     1:35:22
Brooke Smith           F2529        20/26       10:31        4:47       49:45        1:47       28:32     1:35:24
Nicky Upson            F4044        13/20        9:08        3:38       47:08        3:51       31:40     1:35:27
Athena Stadele         F4549         9/14       11:59        2:45       49:14        2:11       29:17     1:35:28
Christian Koehle       M3539         0/34       10:10                 1:03:59        1:56       19:36     1:35:42
Kimberly Belair        F2024        26/30       11:32        4:55       50:24        1:56       26:53     1:35:43
Amy Anderson           F3539        20/25       12:57        3:12       48:28        2:52       28:17     1:35:48
Kendall Smith          F2024        27/30       10:58        3:17       49:39        2:35       29:47     1:36:19
Parker Craig           M2529        33/38                   14:14       54:14        1:31       26:30     1:36:31
Claudia Daly           F5559          7/8        9:33        3:17       47:41        2:24       33:46     1:36:43
Karen Tonsfeldt        F2024        28/30       12:51        3:46       48:54        2:48       28:29     1:36:50
Taylor Wentworth       F2529        21/26        9:40        3:11       54:40        2:16       27:01     1:36:51
Keely Phillips         F3034        34/45       11:14        4:42       46:29        2:32       32:29     1:37:28
Patti Bullatt          F4549        10/14       13:59        4:37       45:20        1:50       31:52     1:37:40
Scott Drushella        M5559         9/14       12:13        7:10       46:13        3:11       29:03     1:37:51
David Williams         M4549        23/24       15:20        6:30       46:53        2:38       26:49     1:38:12
Anna Buell             F2529        22/26        8:21        3:06       54:24        1:41       30:39     1:38:13
Sally Stafford         F6099          1/2       11:02        4:21       52:48        2:26       28:10     1:38:49
Joe Yenchik            M3034        32/33        8:25        2:59       44:29        2:20       40:46     1:39:00
Dave Legg              M5559        10/14       12:14        7:41       44:47        2:59       31:23     1:39:05
Nanci Ubben            F4549        11/14       12:14                   53:59        2:03       30:52     1:39:10
Kerry Augustyniak      F5054          5/9       12:32        2:48       51:20        2:46       30:00     1:39:28
Amy Farr               F3539        21/25       12:51                 1:08:28                             1:39:28
Eliasar Quinones       M4044        24/25       10:24        5:09       47:58        2:37       33:25     1:39:36
Tanya Chesney          F3034        35/45       10:58        3:56       54:05        2:08       28:29     1:39:37
Jeanne Klein           F4549        12/14       11:39        3:41       52:35        1:53       29:54     1:39:44
Viktor Bovbjerg        M4549        24/24       13:02        5:08       50:28        3:04       28:15     1:39:59
Gabriel Anderson       M3539        30/34        9:12        5:35       47:38        3:57       34:13     1:40:36
Erik Ranger            M3539        31/34       11:29        4:40       49:00        3:17       32:12     1:40:41
Dan Cushing            M2024        21/22       16:39        7:02       53:00        3:07       21:05     1:40:54
Joel Causey            M2024        22/22       12:11        4:10       50:33        2:04       31:54     1:40:55
Debra McClaughry       F4044        14/20       10:48                   48:21        4:49       37:48     1:41:47
Jaimie Carr            F3034        36/45       11:04        2:39       50:11        2:19       35:38     1:41:53
Christine Cha          F4044        15/20       12:43       11:13       47:07        3:41       27:09     1:41:55
Tim Schaefer           M3539        32/34       12:49        5:37       44:53        3:58       34:38     1:41:57
Windy Seto             F3034        37/45       11:04        5:16       49:15        3:23       33:06     1:42:07
Richard Cuenca         M6099          7/9       11:16        5:54       49:26        2:22       33:07     1:42:07
Aaron Simpson          M4044        25/25       11:36        8:06       46:35        4:57       31:03     1:42:19
Catherine Alden        F6099          2/2       11:01        3:49       43:36        2:37       41:15     1:42:19
Camrick Clark          M2529        34/38       13:51        5:52       46:47        2:15       33:36     1:42:23
Eileen Brady           F4549        13/14       11:36        3:07       52:58        2:34       32:18     1:42:34
Drew Hubbard           M2529        35/38       17:13        4:22       47:40        2:07       31:21     1:42:47
Anne Hauth             F3034        38/45        9:43        4:43       54:06        2:29       32:05     1:43:08
Stephanie Anderson     F3539        22/25       12:48        3:48       46:34        2:57       37:05     1:43:14
Rebekah Squires        F2024        29/30        8:46        4:18       51:25        2:21       36:23     1:43:16
Carrie Reese           F4044        16/20       12:31        4:37       57:32        1:51       27:09     1:43:43
Tim McDonald           M5559        11/14       12:20        6:30       52:57        2:00       29:57     1:43:47
Sheena Selm            F2529        23/26       12:28        4:02       56:23        2:25       28:57     1:44:18
Erin McMullen          F3034        39/45       20:22        3:45       50:11        2:18       28:32     1:45:10
John Oldendorf         M3034        33/33       13:53        7:26       52:56        3:12       27:46     1:45:15
Maurice Banning        M6099          8/9       16:26        8:02       47:01        4:41       29:11     1:45:22
Sophie Smith           F2529        24/26        9:37        3:32       49:10        1:57       41:08     1:45:26
Jabin Kahl             M2529        36/38       19:56        5:45       53:35        2:01       24:21     1:45:40
Erin Hosler            F3034        40/45       10:45        4:28       52:27        3:35       34:46     1:46:03
Sean Treglown          M3539        33/34       16:28        6:32       47:07        4:05       31:55     1:46:10
Susan Irby             F5054          6/9       15:10        6:50       51:22        2:50       30:48     1:47:03
Beth Marszewski        F3539        23/25       11:52        5:52       51:25        2:55       34:59     1:47:05
Sadie Morrison         F3034        41/45       10:34        3:31       55:56        2:28       35:16     1:47:47
John Moody             M6099          9/9       13:10        6:09       47:31        2:37       38:24     1:47:52
Megan Buechler         F2529        25/26       10:16        4:07     1:03:48        2:23       27:21     1:47:57
Patricia Weber         F4044        17/20       10:48        6:15       55:19        1:52       34:24     1:48:39
Ryan Ashworth          M3539        34/34                   23:39       43:55        5:42       36:35     1:49:53
Jessica McRobert       F2529        26/26       13:32        4:19       58:35        1:48       31:49     1:50:05
Kory Keller            F3539        24/25       12:44        3:58       51:30        4:00       38:29     1:50:43
Danita Stonebrink      F5054          7/9       11:17        4:11       57:00        2:37       36:07     1:51:14
Lynda Spencer          F4044        18/20       10:11        3:56       57:04        2:25       38:35     1:52:14
Sasitorn Srisomburana  F4549        14/14       11:42        5:12       58:46        2:24       34:18     1:52:25
Sarah Lauer            F5054          8/9       16:09        3:16       54:09        2:22       36:41     1:52:39
Kelly Finkbiner        F3034        42/45                                                                 1:53:13
Debbie Robertson       F5054          9/9       13:38        6:13       56:20        2:45       34:20     1:53:19

Generated February 13, 2026 at 5:03 PM 4/5



Beaver Freezer Sprint Triathlon - Road bike triathlon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
Rick Burk              M5054        19/19                   19:08       42:27        4:53       47:31     1:54:00
Melanie Rodriguez      F4044        19/20       11:20        4:20     1:01:31        2:21       34:43     1:54:17
Mark Kralj             M5559        12/14       21:15        6:35       46:36        3:38       37:19     1:55:25
Erin Metts             F3034        43/45       10:31        7:07     1:04:22        3:20       30:32     1:55:53
Aden McNelly           F2024        30/30       14:20        3:54     1:00:54        4:12       33:31     1:56:52
Seth Purkerson         M2529        37/38       19:40        6:55       53:24        5:34       35:19     2:00:54
Gary Norris            M5559        13/14       14:39        7:56       56:06        5:39       37:59     2:02:21
Robyn Loper            F3034        44/45       20:18        3:44     1:02:43        4:53       36:23     2:08:04
Marvin Finger          M5559        14/14       28:25        8:07       56:46        4:53       35:54     2:14:07
Michelle Isaksen       F3034        45/45       17:41        4:58     1:06:45        5:19       45:13     2:19:57
Renetta Frederick      F5559          8/8       16:01        7:23     1:07:13        3:02       47:38     2:21:19
Trisha Crabb           F4044        20/20       15:06        6:52     1:04:03        3:23       53:18     2:22:43
Serena Bennouri        F3539        25/25       12:58        3:15     1:15:54        2:58       48:33     2:23:39
Daniel Donin           M2529        38/38       14:58        6:29     1:37:29        6:02       55:21     3:00:21
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